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Compressor DA65PHD-D1YE2

COMPRESSOR ( E655DH-65D2Y )

Vibration Absorber
VIBRATION ABSORBER
VIBRATION ABSORBER
SPECIAL NUT

OIL HEATER

Oil Heater

Rubber Cap
Accumulator

OIL PIPE ASSY

Check Joint

Valve Stay

D Pipe Assy

Oil Separator

CHECK VALVE

High Pressure Switch
STAY FOR OIL SEPARATOR
SADDLE

L Pipe Assy

Double Tube Assy
STRAINER

EXPANSION VALVE
COIL FOR EXPANSION VALVE
Stop Valve

CHECK JOINT

PLATE STAY

PLATE STOPPER
Rubber Sheet

4-Way Valve Assy
Reversing Valve

Coll

STRAINER

FILTRE DETENDEUR
CHECK JOINT

PGC Joint

SOLENOID VALVE

SOLENOID VALVE
SOLENOID VALVE

COIL FOR SOLENOID VALVE
CHECK JOINT

Stop Valve (Gas)

COIL FOR SOLENOID VALVE

COIL FOR SOLENOID VALVE

PIPING ASSY
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MC1: DA65PHD- D1YE2

MC2: E655DH- 65D2Y

CH1: 40. 8W, Belt Heater

CH2: 40. 8W, Belt Heater

PSH1: Saginomiya, ACB-
1UB42

MVB: Saginomiya, UKV-
25D26

MVB: Saginomiya, UKV-
A035

12

RVR1, 2: Saginomiya, STF-
HO0712

RVR1, 2: Saginomiya, STF-
HO1AI1870A1

SVA: Nichiden Kougyou,
SR10PA

SVF, SVG: Nichiden
Kougyou, SR10D Before
Serial No. 4KE84117
SVF, SVG: Saginomiya
&Saisakusho, TEV- &. After
Serial No. 4KE84117

( Included)

SVA: Nichiden Kogyo,
SR10PA

171

SVF, SVG: Nichiden Kogyo,
SR10PA Before Serial No.
4KE84117

SVF, SVG: Saginomiya
Seisakusho, TEV- S. After
Serial No. 4KE84117

( Included)

for Inverter Compressor.
Before Serial No. 4KE84117
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16 P30267 Piping Assy 1 for I_nverter Compressor. After
Serial No. 4KE84117
( Included)

161 P16943 STRAINER 1

17 P29256 OIL RETURN PIPING ASSY 1 for Constant Compressor.
Before Serial No. 4KE84117

17 P30268 0il Return Pipe Assy2 1 for Constant Compressor.
After Serial No. 4KE84117
( Included)

171 P16943 STRAINER 1

18 E04150 Pipe S1 Assy 1

19 E03925 Exp. Valve Assy 1

191 P25041 STRAINER 1 D

192 P29262 Expansion Valve 1 MV1: Saginomiya, PAM-
BBOYGHS- 1

103 P29263 Coil 1 MV1: Saginomiya, PAM-
MD12HS- 7

20  E04149 S Pipe 2 1

21 E03940 Condenser Assy 1

22 P26013 P-SENSOR 1 PD: Saginomiya, NSK-
BDO50F- 102

23 P26014 P-SENSOR 1 PS: Saginomiya, NSK-
BDO20F- 102

24 P29345 RC COVER 1

25  P29803 SOUND PROOF COVER

26 P29778 RC COVER 1

27 E03093 VALVE COVER 1 1

28 E03094 VALVE COVER 2 1

29 P23508 THERMISTOR 2 THM8: for Compressor ( Td1)

30 P23504 THERMISTOR 3 THM17, 11, 10: for Piping
(Te, Tg, Tchg)

31 E00764 Thermistor 1 THM23: for Piping (TBg)

32 E03153 ACCESSORY PIPE 1

33 P25673 Screw 6 SUS, M6

34 E03135 SCREW 5 for Coil

35  P25678 SUS SCREW 19 SUs, M5
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28

29
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31
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34
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41

E03908

E03158

P28595

P28596

P20985

P24729

P24776

P28602

E03159

P24721

P26062

P28599

P28600

P28601

P27217

P27214

P27215

P29549

P20986

P26099

P20987

E01617

E01616

E03161

E03162

P28498

P28597

E03163

E02059

E03831

E03165

E03166

E03474

E03909

E03168

E03944
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Electrical Box Plate

Terminal Board

FILTRE

NOISE FILTER

PLASTIC MATERIAL

Fuse Holder

FUSE HOLDER

Fuse

FUSE

FAN CONTROLLER

MAGNETIC CONTACTOR

RESISTOR
RESISTOR

Resistor

REACTOR
REACTOR

DIODE MODULE
TRANSISTOR M
PCB FOR INVERTER
PLASTIC MATERIAL
PLASTIC MATERIAL
PLASTIC MATERIAL
PUSH SPACER
PUSH SPACER
RADIATION FIN 1
RADIATION FIN 2
THERMISTOR
CAPACITOR
CAPACITOR

BAND

PLASTIC MATERIAL
PUSH SPACER
PCB PLATE
Capacitor

Noise Supressor
SCREW

Electrical Box
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E03169

E03170

P24729

E00808

P24774

P20481

E03913

HITACHI

Air conditioning solutions

S2ET FREE

RAS-14FSXN1E

SUB E-BOX

TERMINAL BOARD

Fuse Holder

Fuse (32A)

MAGNETIC CONTACTOR
SENSOR

Electrical Box

21/ 2

Steel Plate Only

EF3, 4,5

EF3, 4, 5: 32A, Cartridge
Fuse( for Constant Comp.)

CMC2: Fuji Electric, FC- 2S
CT2

Components+ Harness+
Plates
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31

P28528

P28527

E03902

E03903

E03089

P22520

E03100

E03910

E03101

E03905

E03092

E03095

P29576

P29578

E04002

P28768

P26970

P28483

P23249

P23248

E04003

E03098

P24215

P27991

E03912

E03907

P28491

P25678

E03099

E03102

P25678
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SIDE COVER L
CACHE LATERAL D
Side Cover L2 Assy
Side Cover R2 Assy
TH HOLDER
THERMISTOR - aire
FRONT STAY
Support Stay Assy
D FIX L ASSY
D-Cover Unit
UPPER STAY
PIPING COVER
Protection Net

Stay

Clamp Unit

FAN MOTOR
M5SUS BOLT
PROPELLER FAN
WASHER

DOMED NUT
Upper Cover
SCREW

AIR GRILLE
SCREW

Front Cover L2

Pipe Cover 2
SERVICE COVER
SUS SCREW
HITACHI LABEL
SUB E-BOX COVER

SUS SCREW
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14

35

THM7

MOF1
Sus,
Ae644
SuUs

Sus,

Sus,

Sus,

Sus,

for Ta Thermistor

: for Ambient (TaA

M5, for Fan Motor

M10

M4

M5

M5

For Sub E- Box Cover



